

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 74 of 2019

Smt. Kalendri Bai **Versus** Thakur Ram Nishad & Others

11/1/2019	Ms. Varsha Sharma Advocate on behalf Shri Akhilesh Mishra, Advocate for the appellant. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case next week. Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge