

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 74 of 2019

Smt. Kalendri Bai Sonkar **Versus** Thakur Ram Nishad

18/01/2019	Shri Akhilesh Mishra, counsel for the appellant. Heard on admission. The appeal being arguable is admitted for hearing. Issue notice to the respondents. Process Fee be paid within a period of seven days. Notice be made returnable within four weeks. List this case for final hearing in due course. In the meanwhile, call for the record of the concerned Tribunal. Sd/- Gautam Chourdiya Judge
Akhilesh	

