

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MA(C) No. 74 of 2019Smt. Kalendri Bai Sonkar **Versus** Thakur Ram Nishad and Others

11/04/2019	Shri Akhilesh Mishra, Advocate for the Appellant. <u>I.A. No. 2 of 2019:</u> This is an application for condonation of delay in paying process fee. For the reason mentioned in the application, the same is allowed and the delay in paying the process fee is condoned. Office to proceed further and list the matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
vatti	