



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 74 of 2019

SMT. KALENDRI BAI SONKAR *versus* THAKUR RAM NISHAD

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. Anjali Nayak, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Harneet Kaur, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the respondent. As prayed, list in the week commencing 15.06.2026. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	